TPC Series
2/2-way and 3/2-way valve
2
For over 30 years, the ROCKY products have been marketed by AIRTEC and employed
worldwide. Modern precision manufacturing methods and the very best materials
guarantee ROCKY valves to be of the highest quality and reliability.
TPC valves and accessories were primarily developed for the rationalization and
automation of processes used in the tire, plastic and rubber manufacturing industries.

TPC-2 * * * - * * * * *
Nominal size / thread
08 8 mm 1/4”
10 10 mm 3/8”
15 15 mm 1/2”
20 20 mm 3/4”
25 25 mm 1“
32 32 mm 1 1/4“
40 40 mm 1 1/2“
50* 50 mm -
TPC Series
2/2-way and 3/2-way valve, flange, normally open, stainless steel version
12
TPC valve, with flange, 2/2-way, NO
Model No. DN R d OL (DIN) OL (ANSI) OL (JIS) L1 L2 H A1 A2 Stroke Weight (lbs)
TPC-2222-15D*B**XY 15 1/2" 13 130 140 146 65.1 186 251.1 120 82 9.3 9
TPC-2222-20D*B**XY 20 3/4" 19 150 150 146 84.8 220 304.8 139 100 12 13.2
TPC-2222-25D*B**XY 25 1" 25 160 170 167 90.9 249 339.9 169 128 18 21.4
TPC-2222-40D*B**XY 40 1 1/2" 40 200 200 190 115.6 330 445.6 211 170 23 41.4
TPC valve, with flange, 3/2-way, NO
Model No. DN R d OL (DIN) OL (ANSI) OL (JIS) L1 L2 H A1 A2 Stroke Weight (lbs)
TPC-2322-15D*B**XY 15 1/2" 13 130 140 146 48.3 186 234.3 120 82 9.3 9
TPC-2322-20D*B**XY 20 3/4" 19 150 150 146 66.3 220 286.3 139 100 12 13.2
TPC-2322-25D*B**XY 25 1" 25 160 170 167 71.3 249 320.3 169 128 18 21.4
TPC-2322-40D*B**XY 40 1 1/2" 40 200 200 190 91.3 330 421.3 211 170 23 41.4
* Also avilable as version A with ANSI flange or J with JIS flange. ** Also avilable as version N with NPT thread or P with PT thread. (on request, no stock item)
Dimensions for DIN flange
DN D C G T f N h Bolt
15 95 65 45 16 2 4 14 M12

36
24
27
21
7
28
28
31
2
TPC Series
2/2-way and 3/2-way valve, flange, normally open, stainless steel version
14
Dimensions  (mm)
TPC valve, with flange, 3/2-way, NO
Model No. DN R d OL (DIN) OL (ANSI) OL (JIS) L1 L2 H A1 A2 Stroke Weight (lbs)
TPC-2323-15D*B**XY 15 1/2" 13 130 140 146 140 186 326 120 82 9.3 11.0
TPC-2323-20D*B**XY 20 3/4" 19 150 150 146 140 220 360 139 100 12 15.4
TPC-2323-25D*B**XY 25 1" 25 160 170 167 140 249 389 169 128 18 21.4
TPC-2323-40D*B**XY 40 1 1/2" 40 200 200 190 175 330 505 211 170 23 48.5
* Also avilable as version A with ANSI flange or J with JIS flange. ** Also avilable as version N with NPT thread or P with PT thread. (on request, no stock item)
Dimensions for DIN flange
DN D C G T f N h Bolt
15 95 65 45 16 2 4 14 M12